
September 12, 2013 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
Again this year we will be offering the students of St. Patrick School healthy Hot Lunch options on 
Wednesdays.   
 
All the lunches are made at the school and are very nutritious. 
 
Order forms will go home monthly so you can order lunch in advance for only $2.50. Five lunches for the month 
of October will be $12.50. 
 
Please fill in the order form and return it to the school, with the money, no later than Tuesday,  
September 24th, 2013.  Retain the calendar portion for your records.  
 
Thank you for your support. 
 
 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Name:________________________________________________   
Grade:____________      
 
Yes, I am ordering hot lunch for: 
 Oct. 2 (Soft tacos) 
 Oct. 9 (Hot chicken sandwich) 
 Oct. 16 (Pasta) 
 Oct. 23 (Chicken noodle soup) 
 Oct. 30 (Toasted BLT)     
 
 

Total lunches _______ x $2.50 each 
 

Enclosed:__________________ 
 
 



 
 

October  2013 
 

                          
 

 
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 
  
  

 
 

 
 1 

 
2 

Soft Tacos 
Including:  2 soft shells, 

spiced meat, tomato, lettuce & 
cheese 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
 6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

Hot Chicken Sandwich 
Including:  1 piece of bread, 
chicken, gravy & vegetable 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
10 

 
11 
PD 

Day 

 
 12 

 
 13 
  

 
14 

Happy  
Thanksgiving 

 
 15 

 
16 

Tomato Pasta Casserole 
Including:  penne pasta, 

tomato meat sauce & salad 

 
7 

 
18 

 
19 
 
 
 

 
 20 
 

 
 21 

 
22 

 
23 

Chicken Noodle Soup 
Including:  crackers 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

27  28  29  
 

30  
Toasted BLT Sandwich 

 
Including: whole wheat toast, 

bacon, lettuce, tomato & 
chunk of cheddar cheese 

   

 


